Rev: 2008-12-09
© 2008 Free2move AB
Page 1(10)
Serial Port Plug - F2M01SXA
Datasheet
BLUETOOTH is a trademark owned by
Bluetooth SIG, Inc., U.S.A. and licensed to Free2move
Features

Serial Port Plug - F2M01SXA
Datasheet
5 Ordering information
The F2M01SXA Serial Port Plug is available for ordering.
Part nr: Description
F2M01SXA-S01-C  Serial Port Plug, CD with documentation and software, USB-A to Mini-USB cable
delivered in a carton (available in January 2009)
F2M01SXA-S01-B Serial Port Plug, Bulk delivery
Default settings at delivery for F2M01SXA-S01
Feature Description
Role Endpoint (slave) accepting all
units to connect
Security None